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OP 17Â° CITTA' DI LUCCA (0504021C)
LUCCA - 08-10-2005 - 16-10-2005

Torneo OP 17Â° CITTA' DI LUCCA 0504021C

Luogo LUCCA  [Lucca - Toscana]
Periodo 08-10-2005 - 16-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri DEL DOTTO RICCARDO - 

Partecipanti 29

Sito Internet
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OP 17Â° CITTA' DI LUCCA (0504021C)
LUCCA - 08-10-2005 - 16-10-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 NC Bartoli Fabio            ITA TOS PI 1497 0 0 1992 M 120849

6 NC Benassai Isacco          ITA TOS FI 1446 0 0 1979 M 119268

3 NC Borrelli Giuseppe        ITA TOS LI 1398 0 0 1942 M 110420

28 1N Cappagli Adriano         ITA TOS PI 0 0 1977 M 127645

16 NC Ciani Lorenzo            ITA TOS PI 1464 0 0 1994 M 122789

24 3N Coraggio Gabriele        ITA TOS PT 1512 0 0 1966 M 125726

17 NC De Filomeno Claudio      ITA TOS PT 1398 0 0 1997 M 123258

4 NC Falciani Carlo           ITA TOS LI 1434 0 0 1949 M 117242

10 NC Franchi Andrea           ITA TOS LI 1455 0 0 1980 M 120716

26 1N Garnero Lorenzo          ITA TOS PT 0 0 1988 M 127122

29 3N Gianni Gabriele          ITA TOS LU 1497 0 0 1971 M 127646

15 NC Giannini Massimo         ITA TOS PT 1407 0 0 1961 M 122226

25 NC Giuntoli Matteo          ITA TOS LI 1398 0 0 1993 M 126755

9 NC Innocenti Giovanni       ITA TOS FI 1482 0 0 1994 M 120504

14 NC Lenza Cosimo             ITA TOS LU 1416 0 0 1961 M 121222

27 1N Lorenzetti Giacomo       ITA TOS LU 0 0 1995 M 127317

20 NC Luppi David              ITA TOS FI 1386 0 0 1966 M 124007

5 NC Mancini Sandro           ITA TOS LU 1401 0 0 1965 M 117277

19 NC Mangani Diego            ITA TOS LU 1476 0 0 1975 M 124006

11 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA TOS PT 1389 0 0 1961 M 120776

1 NC Marsalli Dimitri         ITA TOS LU 1392 0 0 1984 M

13 NC Mazzeo Gabriele          ITA TOS PT 1392 0 0 1998 M 121092

7 NC Monti Marco              ITA TOS LU 1443 0 0 1987 M 120037

8 NC Monti Mattia             ITA TOS LU 1485 0 0 1990 M 120417

21 NC Pacini Giulio            ITA TOS LU 1407 0 0 1993 M 124010

22 NC Panella Federico         ITA TOS LU 1410 0 0 1993 M 124011

18 NC Petroni Gianluigi        ITA TOS LU 1467 0 0 1984 M 124005

2 NC Petrucci Alessandro      ITA TOS LU 1440 0 0 1986 M 106908

23 NC Sala Stefano             ITA TOS LI 1440 0 0 1949 M 124930
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 NC Bartoli Fabio            ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1992 M 120849

6 NC Benassai Isacco          ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1979 M 119268

3 NC Borrelli Giuseppe        ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1942 M 110420

16 NC Ciani Lorenzo            ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1994 M 122789

24 3N Coraggio Gabriele        ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1966 M 125726

17 NC De Filomeno Claudio      ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1997 M 123258

4 NC Falciani Carlo           ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1949 M 117242

10 NC Franchi Andrea           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1980 M 120716

29 3N Gianni Gabriele          ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1971 M 127646

15 NC Giannini Massimo         ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 122226

25 NC Giuntoli Matteo          ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1993 M 126755

9 NC Innocenti Giovanni       ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1994 M 120504

14 NC Lenza Cosimo             ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1961 M 121222

20 NC Luppi David              ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M 124007

5 NC Mancini Sandro           ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1965 M 117277

19 NC Mangani Diego            ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1975 M 124006

11 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1961 M 120776

1 NC Marsalli Dimitri         ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1984 M

13 NC Mazzeo Gabriele          ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1998 M 121092

7 NC Monti Marco              ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1987 M 120037

8 NC Monti Mattia             ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1990 M 120417

21 NC Pacini Giulio            ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1993 M 124010

22 NC Panella Federico         ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1993 M 124011

18 NC Petroni Gianluigi        ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1984 M 124005

2 NC Petrucci Alessandro      ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1986 M 106908

23 NC Sala Stefano             ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1949 M 124930

FSI - OP 17Â° CITTA' DI LUCCA (0504021C) - LUCCA - 08-10-2005 - 16-10-2005 - Pag. 3/3


